Evezet Nationale Topcompetitie Feeder 2017
Tussenklassement - Individueel
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Achternaam
Plekkenpo
Vallenduuk
Ansing
Kroes
Weerdt
Verspaget
Timmer
Klop
Jochems
Janssen
Boel
Avendonk
Berg
Litjens
Geer

Esch
Fermont
Jongh
Schaft
Stadt
Leijrik
Hofman
Ek
Frederiks
Seeters
Ronde
Renes
Beekhuizen
Vermaak
Bulten
Veulings
Meel
Nieuwboer
Dekker
Duizer
Valkenburg
Langeveld
Deugd
Ansing
Beuningen
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Voornaam
Jan-willem
John
Ramon
Martijn
Hans
Pascal
Edwin
Arjan
Peter
Geert
Marcel
Jos
Wouter
Ramon
Chris
Tonny
Peter
Ruud
Frank
Arnout
Theo
Marco
Ben
Tim
Martien
Frank
Jan
Gerrit
John
Jurian
Michel
Toon
Ton
Gerrit
Klaas
Jack
Richard
Ruud
Gerrit
Jeroen

Gewicht
15660
15340
7960
11935
8485
3270
4325
4055
7775
3265
10555
4330
3605
3605
7365
5495
5110
1555
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5885
3245
3075
2440
3510
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5190
2265
2740
2310
755
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920
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Gele kaarte Gediskwalificeerd?
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